

CS191/23  
MAMTA Vs. PAWAR KUMAR GUPTA

27.07.2023

Fresh suit is received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Gaurav, ld. proxy counsel for plaintiff.

This is a suit for declration, partition, possession, recovery of damages and permanent injunction.

Heard and perused the file. At request, matter is adjourned.

List for consideration on 31.08.2023.

(GEETANJALI)  
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
27.07.2023

sk