

CS191/23
MAMTA Vs. PAWAR KUMAR GUPTA

03.10.2023

Present: Sh Anish Kumar, Ld Counsel for the plaintiff.

Heard and perused the file. Issue summons for settlement of issues and notice of the interim application to the defendants on filing of on filing of PF/RC/Speed Post, returnable for 29.11.2023. Steps be taken within seven days.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
03.10.2023